

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE CityFlex 48

13051581	Antenna Outdoor, Black, Right Angle, L200
19530210	Base
19530153	Base/W
13051501	Cable Gland PG7 outside thread - brass
13051206	Cable grommet M20 Ms Coax cable R/A MCX male type to N Female
13051430	Chassis
13051561	Connector CGRBB-03RFFS-SC8001
11530510	Cover with spade terminal
19530155	Covering of glass
13030685	CRMX Black Receiver ROBE
21030212	Foil of display (polycarbonate)
11513626	Frame overlay of display
13050393	Gasket of cable grommet M20, 2/6
19040154	Gasket of cover
19040139-01	Gasket of glass (silicone)
14560284	Glass cover
99513105	Hinge CF - central
99513106	Hinge CF - side
99513236	Holder for hinge CF
17040716	Holder of electronic parts with nuts
99030121	Holder with hinge CF - central
12050580	Insert of stopping
13051542-01	Insulating foil CF 48
14060281	LED lens with holder KEPL113325D - Medium
99513107	LED module - central
99513108	LED module - side
17030660	Lever handle M6x20
18540057	Nut M20x15 - low
18640001	Nut M4 - A4
17030628	O ring 29x178
13030563	PCB Display RB2160
13031103	PCB RB2571 CityLine/Flex 48 IC1 dot
13031101	PCB RB2641 CityFex 48 IC1
13030851-01	PCB RB7010 CityFlex 3xMC WG
12050602-02	Pivot central
13020057	Power supply CCI LM120A3F33 (12V DC/120W)
19530154-02	Profile - central
19530158-02	Profile - side
17030016	Rubber base GF2

18610033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6 - A4
18510016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18510008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18610214	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x16 - A4
18520009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18610257	Screw socket head cap M3x6 (low) - A4
18610248	Screw socket head cap M4x10 (low) - A4
18510023	Screw socket head cap M5x10
18510020	Screw socket head cap M5x12
18610252	Screw socket head cap M6x10 (low) - A4
18610258	Screw socket head cap M6x8 (low) - A4
17030056	Self-adhesive tape width 20mm/1m
12020018	Spacer D6xd38xL4
17030674	Spacer MDLSP-1-120-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic
17030135	Spring washer - plated 28
17030637	Steel ball 45 (stainless)
13050112	Terminal end 7600-02/03
13050170	Terminal end 7610-03/05
11014235	Washer
18060154	Washer d10 D14x1
18550009	Washer M3 selflock - brass
18650003	Washer M4 selflock - A4
18650002	Washer M43 - A4
18550006	Washer M5 selflock - brass
18650053	Washer M6 selflock - A4 (square section)
18650004	Washer M64 - A4
13170482	Wires set f. CityFlex 48 230/120V Power
13170481	Wires set f. CityFlex 48 without Power-wires

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**